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Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:58.58 636 F 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

1:58.62 635 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1

1:58.93 630 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Hatfield 1

1:58.95 630 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:59.02 629 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1

1:59.15 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:59.32 624 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:59.79 617 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1

1:59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

1:59.96 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 1

2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 1

2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 1

2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 1

2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:03.63 561 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:04.46 550 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:05.69 534 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1
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2:05.69 534 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:05.77 533 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:07.73 509 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

2:09.70 486 F 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

2:26.15 339 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.02 629 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1

1:58.62 635 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1

1:59.32 624 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:58.95 630 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:59.15 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 1

1:59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:58.93 630 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Hatfield 1

1:58.58 636 F 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

1:59.79 617 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1

2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

2:04.46 550 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 1

2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 1

2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 1

1:59.96 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:03.63 561 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:05.77 533 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:05.69 534 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:09.70 486 F 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

2:07.73 509 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Hatfield 1

2:26.15 339 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


